Winti Cup 2021

12.06.2021 - National Developement, Level 1 Final IW ()

Rank Country Team/Club

1.

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Hammer Suki
FAC Gitti-City Stockerau

Rausch Heidi
FAC Gitti-City Stockerau

Schon Laura
Aerobic Tirol

Seebacher Alina
Aerobic Tirol

Sedlacek Melina
FAC Gitti-City Stockerau

Bille Jana
Aerobic-Gymnastics TV Jahn Zizenhausen

Winkler Marie
Aerobic Tirol

Tasovac Sara
Satus Uster

Schnoz Adalina
Satus Uster
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Winti Cup 2021
12.06.2021 - National Developement, Level 1 Final Trio ()

Rank Country Team/Club D E A Chair Ded.|Score
g Trio ND A-Gym Ziz.
1. GER Auer Melanie , Patyk Leonie, Othmer Marlene 0.800 7.850 8.150 - - - [16.800

Aerobic-Gymnastics TV Jahn Zizenhausen
TRIO FAC Gitty-City Stockerau

2. mmm= Rausch Heidi, Sedlacek Melina, Hammer Suki 0.800 7.800 8.200 - - - [16.800
AUT ' £ac Gitti-City Stockerau
m= Tirol Trio1

3. AE’ Seebacher Alina , Winkler Marie, Schén Laura 0.700 7.600 7.950 - - - |16.250

Aerobic Tirol TIR
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Winti Cup 2021
12.06.2021 - Age Group 1, Level 1 Final IW ()

Rank Country Team/Club

1.

AUT

Sul

Rekic Annika
SAB Brixlegg Aerobic Tirol TIR

Endters Roksana
Satus Uster

Rausch Emma
FAC Gitti-City Stockerau

Auer Melanie
Aerobic-Gymnastics TV Jahn Zizenhausen

Eberharter Sina
Aerobic Tirol

Wieser Lia
Aerobic Tirol

Entner Zoe
Aerobic Tirol

Lacina Valerie
Satus Uster

Kuhn Aurelie
Satus Uster
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18.650

17.800

17.100

17.050

17.050

16.650

16.100

12.900

12.800
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